Name:

Weeks, Days and Hours

Class:

1 week

12 weeks

20 weeks

0.5 weeks

1.5 weeks

5 days

8 days

1.5 days

2.25 days

5.5 days

3.75 days

Fill in the correct numbers

days

days

days

days

days

hours

hours

hours

hours

hours

hours

copyright:

14 days =

280 days =

420 days =

31.5 days =

52.5 days =

168 hours =

288 hours =

60 hours =

78 hours =

114 hours =

42 hours =
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weeks

weeks

weeks

weeks

weeks

days

days

days

days

days

days



1 week

12 weeks

20 weeks

0.5 weeks

1.5 weeks

5 days

8 days

1.5 days

2.25 days

5.5 days

3.75 days

84

140

3.5

10.5

120

192

36

54

132

90

Answers

Fill in the correct numbers

days

days

days

days

days

hours

hours

hours

hours

hours

hours

copyright:

14 days

280 days

420 days

31.5 days

52.5 days =

168 hours

288 hours

60 hours

78 hours

114 hours

42 hours
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40

60

4.5

7.5

12

2.5

3.25

4.75

1.75

weeks

weeks

weeks

weeks

weeks

days

days

days

days

days

days



